PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, ABBOTTABAD BENCH
D.B. CAUSE LIST

THURSDAY, 24.10.2019
BEFORE HONOURABLE  JUSTICE IJAZ ANWAR &
HONOURABLE JUSTICE SHAKEEL AHMAD JUDGES

10
1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

MOTION CASES
CM No. 654-A/19 in M/S Saghee Traders Vs Zaheer ul Islam DBC
COC No. 99-A/19 (Yasir Zahoor Abbasi Adv)
CM No. 686-A/19 (E.H) in Muhammad Younis Vs Muhammad Yousaf Afridi

COC No. 117-A/19

CM No. 688-A/19 (E.H) in Muhammad Faisal Vs  Govt of KPK
WP No. 785-A/19 (Service) (Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)
WP No. 1061-A/16 Farhan Ali Vs  Govt of KPK etc
with I-Relief (Service) (Nasir Mushtaq Adv)
WP No. 1096-A/16 Yasir Ali Vs  Govt of KPK etc
with |-Relief (Service) (Junaid Anwer Khan Adv)
WP No. 1173-A/16 Miss Kanwal Vs  Ayub Teaching Hospital etc
Service (Sardar Muhammad Qaddafi/M Arshad K Tanoli Adv)
WP No. 1182-A/l17 Muhammad Awais Zeb Vs Govt of KPK
with |-Relief (Service) (Nasir Mushtag Adv)
WP No. 89-A/18 Ramiz Younis Vs Govt of KPK
(other) (Fida Bahadur Adv)
WP No. 248-A/18 Malik Sakhi Vs  Govt of KPK
with |-Relief (other) (Khan Afzal, Taimour Afzal Adv)
WP No. 249-A/18 Malik Sakhi Vs Govt of KPK
with |-Relief (other) (Khan Afzal, Taimour Afzal Adv)
WP No. 250-A/18 Malik Sakhi Vs Govt of KPK
with |-Relief (other) (Khan Afzal, Taimour Afzal Adv)
WP No. 920-A/18 with Khushi Muhammad Vs Saba Nawaz etc
|-Relief (Family) (Majid Irshad Adv)
WP No. 279-A/19 with Khushi Muhammad Vs Saba Nawaz
I-Relief (Family) (Sheikh Iftikhar Ahmad, Majid Irshad Adv)
WP No. 926-A/18 Sarfraz Khan Vs PSC
with |-Relief (Service) (Ikram-ul-Qayyum, Babar llyas Adv)
WP No. 1436-A/18 with Muhammad Daniyal Vs  Govt of KPK etc
CM No. 542-AI19 (Service) (Sardar Aman Khan Adv)
COC No. 4-A/119 Muhammad Awais Safeer Vs  Govt of KPK
(Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv)
COC No. 7-A119 Falak Nawaz Vs Nadeem Kamran
(Nazakat Ali Tanoli Adv)
COC No. 60-A/19 Ashiq Raza Vs Fakhar-e-Alam
(Malik Shujahat Ali Adv)
COC No. 114-A/19 Maulana Wagqar ul Hag Usman Vs Azam Suleman Khan
(Ahmad Farooq Khan Adv)
COC No. 115-A/19 Iftikhar Khan Vs Arshad Pervez
(Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)
WP No. 253-A/19 Muhammad Yaseen Vs  Govt of KPK
(Service) (Muhammad llyas Khan Adv)
WP No. 277-Al19 Shaheen Akhtar Vs  Govt of KPK
(Service) (in person)
WP No. 282-A/19 Aftab Ahmad Vs The State
Criminal (Wagar Ahmad Khan Adv)
WP No. 368-A/19 Zia ul Islam Vs Comsats University
(other) (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
WP No. 437-A/19 with Khalid ur Rehman Vs Farman Akhtar Appl for Adj
I-Relief CM No. 387-A/19 (other) (Haq Nawaz and Muhammad Shahbaz Adv) (Haji Sabir Hussain Tanoli Adv)
WP No. 490-A/19 with Farman Akhtar Vs Khalid Rehman

I-Relief & CM No. 388-A/19 (other)

(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)

(Haji Sabir Hussain Tanoli Adv)

Page 1 of 4



27

28

29
30

Ky

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

WP No. 452-A/119

(Service)

WP No. 488-A/19 with

|-Relief (Admission)

WP No. 501-A/19 with

I-reliet (other)

WP No. 872-A/19 with
I-Rellief

WP No. 505-A/19 with
I-Relief (Civil)

WP No. 510-A/19

(Quashment)

WP No. 536-A/19 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 621-A/119
(other)

WP No. 649-A/19 with
I-Relief (other)

WP No. 740-A/19 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 799-A/19 with

I-Relief (other)

WP No. 929-A/19
(other)

WP No. 930-A/19

(other)

WP No. 1159-A/19 with

|-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1171-A/19 with

I-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1172-A/19 with

I-Relief (Quashment)

WP No. 1189-A/19 with

I-relief (other)

WP No. 1198-A/19 with

|-Relief (Quashment)

Cr.A No. 72-A/18
(Acq)

Cr.A No. 43-A/19
(Acq)

Cr.A No. 337-A/19
(Acq)

Cr.A No. 107-A/19
(Lite)

AWP No.71-A/10
Criminal

Cr M No.27-A/10

Queshment

CM No. 728-Al14

CM No. 18-A/19 in
FAB No. 3-A/16

Abdul Tawab Vs  Govt of KPK

(Hamayun Khan Adv)

Bright Visiion Public School Vs  Judge Consumer Court
(Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv)

Farwa Ziafat Vs Vice Chancellor AUST
(Syed Wagas Naqvi Adv)

Miss Mishal Qadir Vs AUST

(Muhammad Adnan Younis Adv)

Haripur Press Club Vs  Mubashir Rahim Malik
(Raja Yasir Ayaz Kiyani Adv)

Sardar Attique-ur-Rehman Vs State etc

(Tipu Muhammad Sultan, Kiran Ayub Tanoil Adv)

Dr. Nadia Munir Vs Chairman Board of Governors
(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)

Faisal Vs Govt of KPK

(Syed Waqgas Naqvi Adv)

Abdul Rehman Vs Govt of KPK

(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)

Sadaqat Nawaz Vs Govt of KPK

(in person)

Sarwar Gul Vs Govt of KPK

(Tahir Hussain Lughmani Adv)

Abdul Hamid Farooqi Vs Federation of Pakistan
(Fida Bahadur Adv)

Muhammad Siddique Vs  Federation of Pakistan
(Fida Bahadur Adv)

Muhammad Hanif Vs Govt of KPK

(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)

Tougir Ahmad Vs Govt of KPK

(Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)

Asif Vs State

(Ashfaq Haider Adv)

Muhammad Mushtagq Vs  Govt of Pakistan

(Ch: Abdur Rauf Chohan Adv)

Shah Nawaz Vs State
(Fazal-e-Haq Abbasi Adv)

Shabbir Ahmad Vs State
(Ghulam Mustata Khan Swati Adv)

Ayesha Bibi Vs Tallat Mehmood
(MA Tahirkheli Adv)

Muhammad Rafique Vs The State

(Masood ur Rehman Tanoli Adv)

CRIMINAL APPEALS (NOTICE)
Fageer Muhamamd Vs The State
(Qazi Muhammad Arshad, Muhammad Ali Qazi Adv) (AAG)
OLD NOTICE CASES
Niaz Muhammad Khan Vs Khawaj Muhammad Khan
(Khurran Ghias / S.M Munir Adv) (Khalid Rabbani Adv)

Niaz Muhammad Khan Vs Muhamamd Waseem
(S.M Munir Adv) (Khalid Rabbani/Handia Igbal Adv)
OTHER NOTICE CASES

Khurshid Ahmad Vs The State
(Zultigar Ahmad Adv) (AAG)
Sardar Adeel Younis Vs Nasir Nadeem

(Muhammad Zareed Qureshi Adv) (Haji Muhammad Yousat Adv)

Page 2 of 4

Appl for Adj



10
11

12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19
21

22

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ky

32

33

34

35

36

37

CM No. 67-A/18 in
FAB No. 2-A/18

CM No. 50-A/19 with
WP No. 412-A/18

CM No. 113-A/19 in
WP No. 201-A/19 (Quashment)

FAB No. 8-A/16
RFA No. 9-A/16

I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 268-A/15 (Service)

COC No. 24-A/16
with CM No. 265/16

I-Relief (N)
with WP No. 279-A/16(Other)
WP No. 117-AM7

COC No. 76-A/16
in WP

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 761-A/16

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 1139-A/16 (other)
I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 1140-A/16 (other)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 29-A/19 (Service)

WP No. 845-A/16

with I-Relief (Service)

I-Relief (N) with
WP No. 763-A/16 (Q)

WP No. 1047-A/17

with [-Relief

WP No. 350-A/18 with

CM No. 350-A/19 & I-Relief (Admission)

WP No. 624-A/18 with
CM No. 344-A/9 (Admission)

I-Relief (N)
with WP No. 226-A/18 (Other)

WP No. 276-A/18
(Family)

I-Relief (N) with

WP No. 989-A/18 (Service)
WP No. 77-A/18

with |-Relief (Service)

WP No. 1114-A/18

with |-Rleief (Service)
I-Relief(N) with

WP No. 1408-A/18 (Service)
WP No. 1423-A/18 with
CM No. 533-A/19

CM No. 505-A/19 in

WP No. 156-A/19

I-Relief (N)with

with WP No. 970-A/18 (Service)
WP No. 12-A119

with |-Relief (Service)

WP No. 13-A/19

with |-Relief (Service)

I-Relief () with
WP No. 666-A/19 (Service)

WP No. 520-A/18

Arkeel Akhtar
(Muhammda Wagas Adv)

M/S Dewan Hattar
(Mehboob Ali Adv)

Saeed Ahmad
(Umair Qadeer Malik Adv)

NIB Bank Ltd
(Syed Asad Wagar Adv)

NIB Bank Ltd
(Syed Asad Wagar Adv)

Abid Ayub

(Kamran Gul/Jamal Shah Adv)

Mst Fehmida Khan
(Daim Ali Khosa Adv)

Engineer Qaiser Fareed Jadoon
(Muhammad Ali Khan Jadoon Adv)

Engineer Qaiser Fareed Jadoon
(Muhammad Ali Khan Jadoon Adv)

Engineer Qaiser Fareed Jadoon
(Muhammad Ali Khan Jadoon Adv)

M/S Pattan & Co
(Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)

Awais Sabir
(Muhammad Nawaz khan Swati Adv)

Nazima Shaheen
(Muhammad Nawaz khan Swati Adv)

Saima Rehman
(Rana Muhammad Ishaque Adv)

Wagar Anjum
(Syed Sajjad Hassan Shah Adv)

Sardar Muhammad Sultan etc
(Fazal-e-Haq Abbasi Adv)

Aiman Nazir

(Waseem ud Din Khattak Adv)
Sundas Mazhar
(Waseem-ud-Din Khattak Adv)

Muhammad Shahzad Khan Raja
(Waseed ud Din Khattak Adv)

Sardar Muhammad Faisal
(Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)

Saqib Suleman
(Muhammad Ishrag Abbasi Adv)

Musa Khan
(Abdul Rehman Qadar Adv)

Fida Hussain
(Bakht Jamal Khan, Zamurad Khan Adv)

Mubashar Naeem etc
(Khurram Ghiyas Khan Adv)

Muhammad Attique Rafique Khattak etc

(Tahir Hussain Lughmani Adv)

Suleman Ahmad Khattak
(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)

Dr. Fayyaz Khan
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)

Awais Abdul Wahid

(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)

Dr Muhammad Kamran Alam etc
(Junaid Anwer Khan Adv)

Sadaf Siddique

(Junaid Anwer Khan Adv)

Sher Khan
(Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)

Safeer Khan
(Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)

Page 3 of 4

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

National Bank of Pakistan
(Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)

Govt of KPK
(AAG

The State
(AAG)

Saqib Ali Khan
(Malik Shujahat Ali Adv)

Saqib Ali Khan
(Malik Shujahat Ali Adv)

Govt of KPK
AAG

SHO, P.S. Lora
AAG

Managing Director etc
AAG

Shahbaz Khan
(AAG)

Shahbaz Khan
(AAG)

Govt of KPK etc
(AAG)

Federation of Pakistan
(D.A.G/ Khurram Ghayas Khan Adv)

Federation of Pakistan
(D.A.G/ Khurram Ghayas Khan Adv)

Govt of KPK
(AAG)

Secretary Elementary Education
AAG

State
(A.A.G/ Sardar Aman Khan Adv)

Khyber Medical University
(Asad Tanveer Qureshi, Niaz Khan Jadoon, M. Imran Adv)
Khyber Medical University

(Asad Tanveer Qureshi, Niaz Khan Jadoon, M. Imran Adv)

KMU etc

(Asad Tanveer Qureshi, Niaz Khan Jadoon, M. Imran Adv)

Govt of KPK
AAG

Faria Bano
(Muhammad Shakeel, Syeda Rabia Sultana Adv)

University of Haripur
(AAG)

Govt of KPK
(A.A.G/ Zahid Ifrees Mufti Adv)

Chancellor, University of Haripur

Govt. of KPK etc
(A.A.G/ Zahid idrees Mutti Adv)

Govt of KPK
(AAG)

University of Haripur

Govt of KPK

AAG/ Zahid Idris Mufti Adv)
Govt. of KPK etc
(A.A.G/ Zahid Idrees Mufti Adv)
Govt. of KPK etc

Deputy Commissioner
(AAG)

DSP Oghi
(A.A.G/ Hatiz Ittikhar Ahmad Adv)

DBC

DBC

DBC

DBC

DBC

DBC



38

39

40
41

WP No. 658-A/18

(Service)

COC No. 29-A/19

Tax Ref No. 05-A/15

with CM No. 181/15

Tax Ref No. 06-A/15
with CM No. 179/15

Jehanzeb Khan
(Fawad Saleh, Raheel Qureshi Adv)

Dr. Muhammad Jamil

(Malik Munammad Asad, Hassan Ali Mashwani Adv)

Commissioner Inland Revenue
(Khurram Ghias Khan Adv)

Commissioner Inland Revenue
(Khurram Ghias Khan Adv)

Page 4 of 4

Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs

Secretary Department of Health

(Faheem Khan Yousafzai Adv)

Dr. Muhammad Asif

M/S TIP Haripur

(Zahid Idrees Mufti Adv)

M/S TIP Haripur

Additional Registrar



