## PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, ABBOTTABAD BENCH D.B. CAUSE LIST

## THURSDAY, 24.10.2019

## **BEFORE HONOURABLE** JUSTICE **IJAZ ANWAR & HONOURABLE** JUSTICE **SHAKEEL AHMAD** JUDGES

## MOTION CASES

	MOTION CASES					
1	<b>CM No. 654-A/19 in</b> COC No. 99-A/19	M/S Saghee Traders (Yasir Zahoor Abbasi Adv)	Vs	Zaheer ul Islam	DBC	
2	<b>CM No. 686-A/19 (E.H) in</b> COC No. 117-A/19	Muhammad Younis (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Muhammad Yousaf Afridi		
3	<b>CM No. 688-A/19 (E.H) in</b> WP No. 785-A/19 (Service)	Muhammad Faisal (Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK		
4	WP No. 1061-A/16 with I-Relief (Service)	Farhan Ali (Nasir Mushtaq Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc		
5	WP No. 1096-A/16 with I-Relief (Service)	Yasir Ali (Junaid Anwer Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc		
6	<b>WP No. 1173-A/16</b> Service	Miss Kanwal (Sardar Muhammad Qaddafi/M Arshad K Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Ayub Teaching Hospital etc		
7	WP No. 1182-A/17 with I-Relief (Service)	Muhammad Awais Zeb (Nasir Mushtaq Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK		
8	WP No. 89-A/18 (other)	Ramiz Younis (Fida Bahadur Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK		
9	WP No. 248-A/18	Malik Sakhi	Vs	Govt of KPK		
10	with I-Relief (other) WP No. 249-A/18	(Khan Afzal, Taimour Afzal Adv)  Malik Sakhi	Vs	Govt of KPK		
11	with I-Relief (other) WP No. 250-A/18	(Khan Afzal, Taimour Afzal Adv)  Malik Sakhi	Vs	Govt of KPK		
	with I-Relief (other)	(Khan Afzal, Taimour Afzal Adv)				
12	WP No. 920-A/18 with I-Relief (Family)	Khushi Muhammad (Majid Irshad Adv)	Vs	Saba Nawaz etc		
13	WP No. 279-A/19 with I-Relief (Family)	Khushi Muhammad (Sheikh Iftikhar Ahmad, Majid Irshad Adv)	Vs	Saba Nawaz		
14	WP No. 926-A/18 with I-Relief (Service)	Sarfraz Khan (Ikram-ul-Qayyum, Babar Ilyas Adv)	Vs	PSC		
15	<b>WP No. 1436-A/18 with</b> CM No. 542-A/19 (Service)	<b>Muhammad Daniyal</b> (Sardar Aman Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc		
16	COC No. 4-A/19	Muhammad Awais Safeer (Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK		
17	COC No. 7-A/19	Falak Nawaz (Nazakat Ali Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Nadeem Kamran		
18	COC No. 60-A/19	Ashiq Raza (Malik Shujahat Ali Adv)	Vs	Fakhar-e-Alam		
19	COC No. 114-A/19	Maulana Waqar ul Haq Usman (Ahmad Farooq Khan Adv)	Vs	Azam Suleman Khan		
20	COC No. 115-A/19	<b>Iftikhar Khan</b> (Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)	Vs	Arshad Pervez		
21	WP No. 253-A/19 (Service)	Muhammad Yaseen (Muhammad Ilyas Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK		
22	WP No. 277-A/19 (Service)	Shaheen Akhtar (in person)	Vs	Govt of KPK		
23	WP No. 282-A/19 Criminal	Aftab Ahmad (Waqar Ahmad Khan Adv)	Vs	The State		
24	WP No. 368-A/19 (other)	<b>Zia ul Islam</b> (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Comsats University		
25	<b>WP No. 437-A/19 with</b> I-Relief CM No. 387-A/19 (other)	Khalid ur Rehman (Haq Nawaz and Muhammad Shahbaz Adv)	Vs	Farman Akhtar (Haji Sabir Hussain Tanoli Adv)	Appl for Adj	

Page 1 of 4

Vs Khalid Rehman

Farman Akhtar

(Haji Sabir Hussain Tanoli Adv)

WP No. 490-A/19 with

I-Relief & CM No. 388-A/19 (other)

27	WP No. 452-A/19 (Service)	Abdul Tawab (Hamayun Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK		
28	WP No. 488-A/19 with I-Relief (Admission)	Bright Visiion Public School (Sardar Nasir Aslam Khan Adv)	Vs	Judge Consumer Court		
29	WP No. 501-A/19 with	Farwa Ziafat	Vs	Vice Chancellor AUST		
30	I-relief (other) WP No. 872-A/19 with I-Relief	(Syed Waqas Naqvi Adv)  Miss Mishal Qadir (Muhammad Adnan Younis Adv)	Vs	AUST		
31	WP No. 505-A/19 with I-Relief (Civil)	Haripur Press Club (Raja Yasir Ayaz Kiyani Adv)	Vs	Mubashir Rahim Malik		
32	WP No. 510-A/19 (Quashment)	Sardar Attique-ur-Rehman (Tipu Muhammad Sultan, Kiran Ayub Tanoil Adv)	Vs	State etc		
33	WP No. 536-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	<b>Dr. Nadia Munir</b> (Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)	Vs	Chairman Board of Governors		
34	WP No. 621-A/19 (other)	Faisal (Syed Waqas Naqvı Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK		
35	WP No. 649-A/19 with I-Relief (other)	Abdul Rehman (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK		
36	WP No. 740-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	Sadaqat Nawaz (in person)	Vs	Govt of KPK		
37	WP No. 799-A/19 with I-Relief (other)	Sarwar Gul (Tahir Hussain Lughmani Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK		
38	<b>WP No. 929-A/19</b> (other)	<b>Abdul Hamid Farooqi</b> (Fida Bahadur Adv)	Vs	Federation of Pakistan		
39	<b>WP No. 930-A/19</b> (other)	<b>Muhammad Siddique</b> (Fida Bahadur Adv)	Vs	Federation of Pakistan		
40	WP No. 1159-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	<b>Muhammad Hanif</b> (Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK		
41	WP No. 1171-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	<b>Touqir Ahmad</b> (Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK		
42	WP No. 1172-A/19 with I-Relief (Quashment)	Asif (Ashfaq Haider Adv)	Vs	State		
43	WP No. 1189-A/19 with I-relief (other)	Muhammad Mushtaq (Ch: Abdur Rauf Chohan Adv)	Vs	s Govt of Pakistan		
44	WP No. 1198-A/19 with I-Relief (Quashment)	<b>Shah Nawaz</b> (Fazal-e-Haq Abbasi Adv)	Vs	State		
45	<b>Cr.A No. 72-A/18</b> (Acq)	Shabbir Ahmad (Ghulam Mustafa Khan Swati Adv)	Vs	State	Appl for Adj	
46	<b>Cr.A No. 43-A/19</b> (Acq)	Ayesha Bibi (MA Tahirkheli Adv)	Vs	Tallat Mehmood		
47	<b>Cr.A No. 337-A/19</b> (Acq)	Muhammad Rafique (Masood ur Rehman Tanoli Adv)	Vs			
		<u>CRIMINAL APPEAL</u>	S (1	<u>VOTICE)</u>		
1	<b>Cr.A No. 107-A/19</b> (Life)	Faqeer Muhamamd (Qazi Muhammad Arshad, Muhammad Ali Qazi Adv)	Vs	The State (A.A.G)		
OLD NOTICE CASES						
<sub>[</sub> 1	AWP No.71-A/10	Niaz Muhammad Khan	Vs	Khawaj Muhammad Khan		
2	Criminal Cr M No.27-A/10	(Khurran Ghias / S.M Munir Adv) Niaz Muhammad Khan	Vs	(Khalid Rabbani Adv)  Muhamamd Waseem		
	Queshment (S.M Munir Adv) (Khalid Rabbani/Handia Iqbal Adv)					
OTHER NOTICE CASES						
1	CM No. 728-A/14	Khurshid Ahmad (Zulfiqar Ahmad Adv)	Vs	The State (A.A.G)		
2	<b>CM No. 18-A/19 in</b> FAB No. 3-A/16	Sardar Adeel Younis (Muhammad Zareed Qureshi Adv)	Vs	Nasir Nadeem (Haji Muhammad Yousaf Adv)		

3	<b>CM No. 67-A/18 in</b> FAB No. 2-A/18	Arkeel Akhtar (Muhammda Waqas Adv)	Vs	National Bank of Pakistan (Malik Mehmood Akhtar Adv)	
4	<b>CM No. 50-A/19 with</b> WP No. 412-A/18	M/S Dewan Hattar (Mehboob Ali Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (A.A.G	
5	<b>CM No. 113-A/19 in</b> WP No. 201-A/19 (Quashment)	Saeed Ahmad (Umair Qadeer Malik Adv)	Vs	The State (A.A.G)	
6	FAB No. 8-A/16	NIB Bank Ltd	Vs	Saqib Ali Khan (Malik Shujahat Ali Adv)	DBC
7	RFA No. 9-A/16	(Syed Asad Waqar Adv)  NIB Bank Ltd (Syed Asad Waqar Adv)	Vs	Saqib Ali Khan (Malik Shujahat Ali Adv)	DBC
8	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 268-A/15 (Service)	Abid Ayub (Kamran Gul/Jamal Shah Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK AAG	
9	<b>COC No. 24-A/16</b> with CM No. 265/16	Mst Fehmida Khan (Daim Ali Khosa Adv)	Vs	SHO, P.S. Lora	
10	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 279-A/16(Other)	Engineer Qaiser Fareed Jadoon (Muhammad Ali Khan Jadoon Adv)	Vs	Managing Director etc	DBC
11	WP No. 117-A/17	Engineer Qaiser Fareed Jadoon (Muhammad Ali Khan Jadoon Adv)	Vs	Shahbaz Khan (A.A.G)	DBC
12	COC No. 76-A/16 in WP	Engineer Qaiser Fareed Jadoon (Muhammad Ali Khan Jadoon Adv)	Vs	Shahbaz Khan (A.A.G)	DBC
13	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 761-A/16	M/S Pattan & Co (Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc (A.A.G)	
14	I-Relief (N) with	Awais Sabir	Vs	Federation of Pakistan	
15	WP No. 1139-A/16 (other)  I-Relief (N) with  WP No. 1140-A/16 (other)	(Muhammad Nawaz khan Swati Adv)  Nazima Shaheen (Muhammad Nawaz khan Swati Adv)	Vs	(D.A.G/ Khurram Ghayas Khan Adv)  Federation of Pakistan (D.A.G/ Khurram Ghayas Khan Adv)	
16	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 29-A/19 (Service)	Saima Rehman (Rana Muhammad Ishaque Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (A.A.G)	
17	WP No. 845-A/16 with I-Relief (Service)	<b>Waqar Anjum</b> (Syed Sajjad Hassan Shah Adv)	Vs	Secretary Elementary Education AAG	
18	<b>I-Relief (N) with</b> WP No. 763-A/16 (Q)	Sardar Muhammad Sultan etc (Fazal-e-Haq Abbasi Adv)	Vs	State (A.A.G/ Sardar Aman Khan Adv)	
19	WP No. 1047-A/17	Aiman Nazir	Vs	Khyber Medical University	
21	with I-Relief WP No. 350-A/18 with CM No. 350-A/19 & I-Relief (Admission)	(Waseem ud Din Khattak Adv) <b>Sundas Mazhar</b> (Waseem-ud-Din Khattak Adv)	Vs	(Asad Tanveer Qureshi, Niaz Khan Jadoon, M. Imran Adv) <b>Khyber Medical University</b> (Asad Tanveer Qureshi, Niaz Khan Jadoon, M. Imran Adv)	
22	WP No. 624-A/18 with CM No. 344-A/9 (Admission)	Muhammad Shahzad Khan Raja (Waseed ud Din Khattak Adv)	Vs	KMU etc (Asad Tanveer Qureshi, Niaz Khan Jadoon, M. Imran Adv)	
25	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 226-A/18 (Other)	Sardar Muhammad Faisal (Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK AAG	
26	<b>WP No. 276-A/18</b> (Family)	Saqib Suleman (Muhammad Ishraq Abbasi Adv)	Vs	Faria Bano (Muhammad Shakeel, Syeda Rabia Sultana Adv)	
27	I-Relief (N) with	Musa Khan	Vs	University of Haripur	
28	WP No. 989-A/18 (Service) WP No. 77-A/18	(Abdul Rehman Qadar Adv) Fida Hussain	Vs	(A.A.G)  Govt of KPK	
29	with I-Relief (Service) WP No. 1114-A/18	(Bakht Jamal Khan, Zamurad Khan Adv) <b>Mubashar Naeem etc</b>	Vs	(A.A.G/ Zahid Ifrees Mufti Adv)  Chancellor, University of Haripur	
30	with I-Rleief (Service)  I-Relief(N) with	(Khurram Ghiyas Khan Adv) <b>Muhammad Attique Rafique Khattak etc</b>	Vs	Govt. of KPK etc	
31	WP No. 1408-A/18 (Service) WP No. 1423-A/18 with	(Tahir Hussain Lughmani Adv)  Suleman Ahmad Khattak	Vs	(A.A.G/ Zahid idrees Mufti Adv)  Govt of KPK	DBC
32	CM No. 533-A/19 CM No. 505-A/19 in	(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv) <b>Dr. Fayyaz Khan</b>	Vs	(A.A.G) University of Haripur	
33	WP No. 156-A/19 I-Relief (N)with	(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)  Awais Abdul Wahid	Vs	Govt of KPK	
	with WP No. 970-A/18 (Service)	(Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)		AAG/ Zahid Idris Mufti Adv)	
34	WP No. 12-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	Dr Muhammad Kamran Alam etc (Junaid Anwer Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt. of KPK etc (A.A.G/ Zahid Idrees Mufti Adv)	
35	WP No. 13-A/19 with I-Relief (Service)	Sadaf Siddique (Junaid Anwer Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt. of KPK etc	
36	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 666-A/19 (Service)	Sher Khan (Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)	Vs	Deputy Commissioner (A.A.G)	
37	WP No. 520-A/18	Safeer Khan (Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)	Vs	DSP Oghi (A.A.G/ Hafiz Iftikhar Ahmad Adv)	

38	WP No. 658-A/18 (Service)	<b>Jehanzeb Khan</b> (Fawad Saleh, Raheel Qureshi Adv)	Vs	Secretary Department of Health (Faheem Khan Yousafzai Adv)	
		<b>Dr. Muhammad Jamil</b> (Malik Muhammad Asad, Hassan Ali Mashwani Adv)	Vs	Dr. Muhammad Asif	
40	<b>Tax Ref No. 05-A/15</b> with CM No. 181/15	Commissioner Inland Revenue (Khurram Ghias Khan Adv)	Vs	M/S TIP Haripur (Zahid Idrees Mufti Adv)	
41	Tax Ref No. 06-A/15 with CM No. 1/9/15	Commissioner Inland Revenue (Khurram Ghias Khan Adv)	Vs	M/S TIP Haripur	

Additional Registrar